40th Annual Parkettes Invitational 2014 - Main Gym (Friday)
Parkettes National Gymnastics
401 Martin Luther King Jr Drive
Allentown, PA 18102

Jan 24, 2014
Rank Num
1 659
2 575
3 660
4 530
5T 526
5T 661
7 547
8 657
9 577
10 528
11 574
12 525
13 654
14 675
15 617
16 537

17

613

Name

Gym
Megan Link
Parkettes

Agatha Handono
Hills

Jada Mangahas
Parkettes

Emily
Holmes-Hackerd
Brestyans

Paige Bukowski
Brestyans

Claire Tunnell
Parkettes

Melissa Ricciardi
ENA Paramus
Sydney Kinsey
Parkettes

Anne Kiley
Hills

Dasa Hase
Brestyans

Anne Gruner
Hills

Stephanie Berger
Brestyans

Kenzie Ford
Parkettes

Christiana Thompson

TNT Elite

Skye Harper
New Image

Paige Yamane
Brestyans

Lana Alexis

Vault

9.6250

9.4250

9.0250
14

9.3750

9.2750
ST

9.1000
11T

9.2750
ST

9.1750

9.2000

9.1500
10

9.5000

9.2500

8.9250
16

9.0000
15

9.0750
13

9.1000
11T

8.7250

Bars

8.8750
ST

8.3000
12

9.2000

9.1500

8.4750
10

8.5500

8.8750
ST

8.6000

8.4000
11

8.6250

7.3500
16

7.5500
14

7.3000
17

9.0750

8.1500
13

6.5000
18

7.4500

Beam

8.9000
12T

9.4500

9.2000

9.1000

9.3500

9.4250

9.4000

8.9000
12T

9.0500

8.9500
10T

8.9500
10T

8.7250
14

9.6500

8.0000
15

7.9500
16T

7.9500
16T

7.1000

Floor

9.5000

9.3750

9.1000

8.7500
11T

9.2250

9.2500
4T

8.7500
11T

9.2750

9.2500
4T

8.9500
10

9.2500
4T

9.0500

8.2500
14

7.9500
17

8.6500
13

8.0500
16

8.2000

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 9
Division: 10-12

36.900

36.550

36.525

36.375

36.325
ST

36.325
ST

36.300

35.950

35.900

35.675
10

35.050
11

34.575
12

34.125
13

34.025
14

33.825
15

31.600
16

31.475
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Rank Num Name
Gym
New Image

18 656 Dominique Kefalos
Parkettes

19 653 Amelia Cassaday
Parkettes

Vault

18

8.7750
17

0.0000
19

Bars

15

0.0000
19

9.3000

Beam

18
9.3250

0.0000
19

Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 9
Division: 10-12
Floor AA
15 17
0.0000 18.100
18T 18
0.0000 9.3000

18T 19
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